Ei @UCACHEER €3 (o) @UCAUPDATES

- -T- L
ucAa RESULTS DA
S '7/’
UDA Rocky Mountain Dance Challenge
Division Rank Team Raw Score Deductions Score US Finals

Junior - Contemporary/ Lyrical 1 Dance Athletics- Better Days 81.38 81.3800
Junior - Hip Hop 1 Dance Athletics 81.55 81.55
Junior - Jazz 1 Junior Cougar Poms - Junior Cougars Navy 72.18 72.18
Junior - Prep Pom 1 Junior Cougar Poms - Junior Cougars Burgandy 71.45 71.45
2 Spark Dance - SPARK Junior Wolves 65.98 65.98
Junior - Prep Jazz 1 Junior Cougar Poms - Junior Cougars Burgancy 70.2 70.2
Junior - Variety 1 Dance Athletics - Prom Queens 71.58 71.58
Junior - Pom - Large 1 Sarah Shaw Studio - Xpress 75.13 75.13
Junior - Pom - Small 1 Dance Athletics - Lucky Stars 86.35 86.35
2 Starstruck Academy of Dance 83.58 83.58
3 Junior Cougar Poms - Junior Cougars Navy 75.65 75.65
Mini - Contemporary/Lyrical 1 Dance Athletics - Rise Up 77.75 77.75
Mini - Hip Hop 1 Dance Athletics 81.4 81.4
Mini - Jazz 1 Dance Athletics - Yes | Can 78.68 78.68
Mini - Pom 1 Dance Athletics - Builders 75.18 75.18
Mini - Prep Pom 1 Dance Athletics 69.85 69.85
Senior - Hip Hop 1 Dance Athletics 84.28 84.28
Senior - Pom 1 Dance Athletics- Bankroll 83.43 83.43
Senior - Contemporary/Lyrical 1 Dance Athletics - World To Me 84.6 84.6
Youth - Contemporary/ Lyrical 1 Dance Athletics - Brother 83.1 83.1
Youth - Hip Hop 1 Dance Athletics 85.15 85.15
Youth - Pom 1 Dance Athletics - Safari 82.93 82.93
Youth - Prep Pom 1 Dance Athletics 70.38 70.38
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UDA Rocky Mountain Dance Challenge

Division
Freshman - Jazz
Freshman - Pom

Junior Varsity - Game Day
Junior Varsity - Jazz

Junior Varsity - Pom

Large Varsity - Game Day

Large Varsity - Jazz

Large Varsity - Pom

Medium Varsity - Game Day

Medium Varsity - Jazz

Medium Varsity - Pom

Small Varsity - Game Day

Small Varsity - Jazz

Small Varsity - Pom

Super Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Hip Hop

Varsity - Intermediate Jazz
Varsity - Intermediate Pom
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Team

Cherry Creek High School
Cherry Creek High School
Rock Canyon High School
Cherry Creek High School
Rock Canyon High School
Regis Jesuit High School
Cherry Creek High School
Regis Jesuit High School
Rock Canyon High School
Cherokee Trail High School
Cherry Creek High School
Broomfield High School
Roosevelt High School
Ralston Valley High School
Cherry Creek High School
Ralston Valley High School
Cherry Creek High School
Ralston Valley High School
Broomfield High School
Regis Jesuit High School
Erie High School
ThunderRidge High School
Columbine High School
Cherokee Trail High School
Rock Canyon High School
ThunderRidge High School
Roosevelt High School
Rock Canyon High School
Roosevelt High School
Cherokee Trail High School
ThunderRidge High School
Erie High School
Grandview High School
Chaparral High School
Holy Family High School
Heritage High School
Chaparral High School
Grandview High School
Regis Jesuit High School
Douglas County High School
Columbine High School
Heritage High School
Horizon High School
Greeley High School
Chaparral High School
Holy Family High School
Regis Jesuit High School
Douglas County High School
Heritage High School
Grandview High School
Eaglecrest High School
Broomfield High School
Holy Family High School
Erie High School

Greeley High School
Dakota Ridge High School
Northglenn High School
Dakota Ridge High School

Final Score NHSCC BID

81.4500
82.43
85.33
84.53
82.23
78.35
89.58
76.53

90.9
87.3
85.9
83.23
82.38
82.18
91.18
88.33
94.18
87.18
85.45
84.95
83.95
81.15
78.25
87.75
87.18
85.8
85.63
89.48
88.93
86.85
81.88
81.48
87.48
86.8
84.3
81.68
88.2
86.98
85.38
84.88
84.25
83.25
82.08
80.48
85.13
84.78
84.6
82.5
82.48
82.43
82.18
88.18
82.93
82.55
80.15
74.83
78.18
72.35
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