

RESULTS



UDA Rocky Mountain Dance Challenge

<u>Division</u>	Rank <u>Team</u>		Raw Score Dedu	ctions Score US Finals
Junior - Contemporary/ Lyrical	1 Dance Athletics- Better	Days	81.38	81.3800
Junior - Hip Hop	1 Dance Athletics		81.55	81.55
Junior - Jazz	1 Junior Cougar Poms - J	unior Cougars Navy	72.18	72.18
Junior - Prep Pom	1 Junior Cougar Poms - J	unior Cougars Burgandy	71.45	71.45
	2 Spark Dance - SPARK	Junior Wolves	65.98	65.98
Junior - Prep Jazz	1 Junior Cougar Poms - J	unior Cougars Burgancy	70.2	70.2
Junior - Variety	1 Dance Athletics - Prom	Queens	71.58	71.58
Junior - Pom - Large	 Sarah Shaw Studio - Xp 	ress	75.13	75.13
Junior - Pom - Small	 Dance Athletics - Lucky 	Stars	86.35	86.35
	2 Starstruck Academy of I	Dance	83.58	83.58
	3 Junior Cougar Poms - J	unior Cougars Navy	75.65	75.65
Mini - Contemporary/Lyrical	1 Dance Athletics - Rise U	Jp	77.75	77.75
Mini - Hip Hop	1 Dance Athletics		81.4	81.4
Mini - Jazz	1 Dance Athletics - Yes I	Can	78.68	78.68
Mini - Pom	 Dance Athletics - Builde 	rs	75.18	75.18
Mini - Prep Pom	1 Dance Athletics		69.85	69.85
Senior - Hip Hop	1 Dance Athletics		84.28	84.28
Senior - Pom	 Dance Athletics- Bankro 	II	83.43	83.43
Senior - Contemporary/Lyrical	 Dance Athletics - World 	To Me	84.6	84.6
Youth - Contemporary/ Lyrical	 Dance Athletics - Brothe 	er	83.1	83.1
Youth - Hip Hop	1 Dance Athletics		85.15	85.15
Youth - Pom	 Dance Athletics - Safari 		82.93	82.93
Youth - Prep Pom	1 Dance Athletics		70.38	70.38









RESULTS



UDA Rocky Mountain Dance Challenge

Division	Rank	Team	Final Score NHSCC BID
Freshman - Jazz	1	Cherry Creek High School	81.4500
Freshman - Pom	1	Cherry Creek High School	82.43
Junior Varsity - Game Day	1	Rock Canyon High School	85.33
Junior Varsity - Jazz	1	Cherry Creek High School	84.53
	2	Rock Canyon High School	82.23
	3	Regis Jesuit High School	78.35
Junior Varsity - Pom	1	Cherry Creek High School	89.58
	2	Regis Jesuit High School	76.53
Large Varsity - Game Day	1	Rock Canyon High School	90.9
	2	Cherokee Trail High School	87.3
	3	Cherry Creek High School	85.9
	4	Broomfield High School	83.23
	5	Roosevelt High School	82.38
	6	Ralston Valley High School	82.18
Large Varsity - Jazz	1	Cherry Creek High School	91.18
	2	Ralston Valley High School	88.33
Large Varsity - Pom	1	Cherry Creek High School	94.18
	2	Ralston Valley High School	87.18
	3	Broomfield High School	85.45
Medium Varsity - Game Day	1	Regis Jesuit High School	84.95
	2	Erie High School	83.95
	3	ThunderRidge High School	81.15
Madiana Vandia da	4	Columbine High School	78.25
Medium Varsity - Jazz	1	Cherokee Trail High School	87.75
	2	Rock Canyon High School	87.18
	3	ThunderRidge High School	85.8
Medium Varsity - Pom	4	Roosevelt High School	85.63 89.48
Medium varsity - Pom	1 2	Rock Canyon High School Roosevelt High School	88.93
	3	Cherokee Trail High School	86.85
	4	ThunderRidge High School	81.88
	5	Erie High School	81.48
Small Varsity - Game Day	1	Grandview High School	87.48
Oman varsity - Game Bay	2	Chaparral High School	86.8
	3	Holy Family High School	84.3
	4	Heritage High School	81.68
Small Varsity - Jazz	1	Chaparral High School	88.2
	2	Grandview High School	86.98
	3	Regis Jesuit High School	85.38
	4	Douglas County High School	84.88
	5	Columbine High School	84.25
	6	Heritage High School	83.25
	7	Horizon High School	82.08
	8	Greeley High School	80.48
Small Varsity - Pom	1	Chaparral High School	85.13
	2	Holy Family High School	84.78
	3	Regis Jesuit High School	84.6
	4	Douglas County High School	82.5
	5	Heritage High School	82.48
	6	Grandview High School	82.43
Super Varsity - Game Day	1	Eaglecrest High School	82.18
Varsity - Hip Hop	1	Broomfield High School	88.18
	2	Holy Family High School	82.93
	3	Erie High School	82.55
	4	Greeley High School	80.15
Varsity - Intermediate Jazz	1	Dakota Ridge High School	74.83
Varsity - Intermediate Pom	1	Northglenn High School	78.18
	2	Dakota Ridge High School	72.35





